
Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Bull City Track Club 123 Full Female - 8:14:43 7:09

2 Apex Run Addicts 122 Full Open Masters 8:36:30 7:28

3 Ravens on the Coast 121 Full Open - 9:43:03 8:26

4 Omicron Relay Team 126 Full Open - 9:47:35 8:30

5 Couldn’t Come Up With a Good Name 116 Full Mixed - 9:50:50 8:32

6 This Is The Last Time I Get In a Non-Descript Van 118 Full Mixed - 10:08:56 8:48

7 Petrels on Fire 120 Full Open Masters 10:22:41 9:00

8 Running Late 102 Ultra Open Masters 10:47:18 9:22

9 Revenue Runner Service 127 Full Open - 10:49:33 9:24

10 FIA LKW 4 110 Full Female - 10:55:37 9:29

11 FIA LKW 3 113 Full Female - 10:55:39 9:29

12 Lost In Pace 125 Full Open - 11:04:15 9:37

13 Fostering Hope 124 Full Mixed - 11:13:45 9:44

14 Hold My Beer While I Pump My Stride 111 Full Mixed Masters 11:40:22 10:08

15 Spartan Fairies 101 Ultra Mixed Masters 11:48:55 10:15

16 FIA LKW 2 112 Full Female - 12:18:22 10:41

16 FIA LKW 1 115 Full Female - 12:18:22 10:41

Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Ravens on the Coast 121 Full Open - 9:43:03 8:26

2 Omicron Relay Team 126 Full Open - 9:47:35 8:30

3 Revenue Runner Service 127 Full Open - 10:49:33 9:24

4 Lost In Pace 125 Full Open - 11:04:15 9:37

Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Bull City Track Club 123 Full Female - 8:14:43 7:09

2 FIA LKW 4 110 Full Female - 10:55:37 9:29

3 FIA LKW 3 113 Full Female - 10:55:39 9:29

4 FIA LKW 2 112 Full Female - 12:18:22 10:41

4 FIA LKW 1 115 Full Female - 12:18:22 10:41

Masters Full Team Mixed Category Winner - Hold My Beer While I Pump My Stride - 11:40:22 - 10:08 min/mile

Masters Ultra Team Open Category Winner - Running Late - 10:47:18 - 9:22 min/mile

Masters Ultra Team Mixed Category - Spartan Fairies - 11:48:55 -10:15 min/mile

Overall Winner - Bull City Track Club - 8:14:43 - 7:09 min/mile

Overall Masters Winner - Apex Run Addicts - 8:36:30 - 7:28 min/mile

Full Team Open Category Winner - Ravens on the Coast - 9:43:03 - 8:26 min/mile

Full Team Female Category Winner - FIA LKW 4 - 10:55:37 - 9:29 min/mile

Full Team Mixed Category Winner - Couldn’t Come Up With a Good Name - 9:50:50 - 8:32 min/mile

Masters Full Team Open Category Winner - Petrels on Fire - 10:22:41 - 9:00 min/mile
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Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Couldn’t Come Up With a Good Name 116 Full Mixed - 9:50:50 8:32

2 This Is The Last Time I Get In a Non-Descript Van 118 Full Mixed - 10:08:56 8:48

3 Fostering Hope 124 Full Mixed - 11:13:45 9:44

Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Apex Run Addicts 122 Full Open Masters 8:36:30 7:28

2 Petrels on Fire 120 Full Open Masters 10:22:41 9:00

Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Hold My Beer While I Pump My Stride 111 Full Mixed Masters 11:40:22 10:08

Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Running Late 102 Ultra Open Masters 10:47:18 9:22

Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Spartan Fairies 101 Ultra Mixed Masters 11:48:55 10:15
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